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ceramic

The ceramics collection is a subtle yet stylish collection.

With its tactile finish it gives a soft and warm feeling in any interior.
This environmentally friendly new collection is made of clay with a
liquid glaze layer around it. With this small but surprising collection

we are adding a new design planter to our collection.

llection online



available in the -
jUIiG m following colors:

size article code dimensions (cm) kg MOQ price
XS C2210-11 D11 xHM 0.35 12 € 5,75
S C2210-13 @13 xH13 0.60 12 € 7,00
M C2210-15 @145xH15 0.80 8 € 9,00

L C2210-17 @16,5xH17 1.10 8 € 11,50







sofia

size

article code

C2211-11
C2211-13
C2211-15
C2211-19

dimensions (cm)

@9,5xH11
@2 10,5xH13
@13 xH15
D16 xH19

available in the
following colors:

kg
0.3
0.5
0.7
1.20

MOQ

12
12
12
8

price

€ 5,00
€ 6,00
€ 7,50
€12,50






inez

size

Xs

article code

C2212-10
C2212-11
C2212-15

dimensions (cm)

@11 xH10
@13 xH 1
@16 xH 15

available in the
following colors:

kg MoQ
0.35 12
0.50 12
1.00 8

€ 4,50
€ 550
€ 9,00

price







available in the @
rosa m following colors:

size article code dimensions (cm) kg MOQ price

M C2213-16 D@ 13xH16 0.70 12 € 7,00







order online easily

Order online at any time and get instant insight into
the latest design products. It wil be even easier with
your own default order form that you can use again and
again. You can see the stock of your favorite products
and of course you will be notified immediately when the

stock has been replenished.
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headquarter | showroom | warehouse
Legmeerdijk 281
1432 KC Aalsmeer
The Netherlands
+31 (0)88 445 6600

office | showroom | warehouse
122 Kissel Road, Suite A
Burlington, New Jersey 08016
United States of America

www.potterypots.com



